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P

/ worﬁing for a better tomorrow

Peter Neatherway peter.neatherway@knaptonvillage.org
Chair

Website Management

Pat Lee patrick.lee@knaptonvillage.org
Vice-Chair

Allotments

Dee Holroyd dee.holroyd@knaptonvillage.org
Parish Clerk parishclerk@knaptonvillage.org

Council Management & Admin

Alan Young alan.young@knaptonvillage.org

Councillor
Planning Applications & BGT

John Lawton john.lawton@knaptonvillage.org
Councillor
Communications and Social Media

Liz Winter elizabeth.winter@knaptonvillage.org

Councillor
Anglian Sewerage Installation

Jackie Hall jackie.hall@knaptonvillage.org
Councillor
Footpaths
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Committees | January 2022

Road Safety Committee
John Lawton :: Peter Neatherway :: Alan Young :: Liz Winter

Anglian Water Sewerage Committee
Pat Lee :: Liz Winter
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Volunteer Group | January 2022

Knapton Angels
angels@knaptonvillage.org

The Parish Clerk; Verbena Cottage, The Street, Knapton, Norfolk, NR28 0AD

Telephone: 01263 720356 :: Email: parishclerk@knaptonvillage.org

Website: www.knaptonvillage.org




